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
in a beautiful oak grove 2 story build-
ing for garage and storage, machine
shed, oil house. 500 gal. gas tank ft
pump, 2500 gal water tank, tractor,
truck, 2 trailers, large spray outfit, disc,
all equipment, ladders, orchard tools
necessary to operate this really fine or
chard. Crop goes with place If sold
before harvested. A good buy at 927.- -
500.

The Real Estate Market
433 N. High St. Phone

25 A. OR 45 A.
Good 10 R. house. Elec. Furnished

or unfurnished. 5 A. strawberries.
Walnut ft cherry orchard, plenty oth
er fruit, good pasture, live spring.

Darns, 2 chicken houses. 1 mile
west, i, ml. North of Macleay store.
Terms If wanted. J. H. Edwards.
owner. Rt. 9, Box 270, Salem.

140 ACRE Oregon coast dairy farm.
stocked ft equipped with 22 milking
cows. 3 yearlings, 4 spring calves.
Irrigation system. Modern 3 bedrm.
plastered house with finished attic.
Modern dairy barn with cement floor.
steel stanchions, drinking fountains ft
double unit Surge milkers. Silo full
of ensilage. 914.000 down, balance 35
milk, check. Ph. 21040.

99 ACRE Farm. 12 miles north, cash
93500. balance on terms. Inquire at
007 N. Capitol, Apt. 9, mornings.

PHONE 3210
230 ACRE RANCH

$27,000. All of this land only 'i
miles. from Sslem. with machinery in
cluding Tractor, etc. 5 cows to fresh
en this fall. 37 sheep, horse, etc. 7 room
House, lge. barn, and other Bldgs. 20
Ac. nice cherries. 40 Ac. in grain, 9000
cords wood, Bal. pasture, good year
round springs, all fenced and cross
fenced. A good deal. Call Mr. Plcha

ON 99 NORTH
$11,000 for 9 acres with 397 foot of

frontage on 99 and some frontage on
road in back. Cabins. One 3 room. Two
2 room, Lge. garage for business. Good
well with auto, water system. Lrf of
water, about z' miles north of Brooks,
this Is a good deal for more cabins, ga
rage for body St fender shop or wel
ders tt garage. Call Mr. Picha.

BURT PICHA,
Realtors

Phone 3210 337 N. High Street
RIVER BOTTOM FARM

One of the best, good soil, nice mod
em buildings. 9 miles out on paved
rd.. modern dairy barn, all can be Ir
rigated. Price $35,000. Over 100 acres

Crahenhorst Bros.,
Realtors

143 S Liberty St.. Phone 4131

FARMS
265 A. good bides. 220 A in cult

Willamette anef Amity type soil. North
of Salem. Price $00,000 Incl. equipment

205 A, well imprvd, 120 A In cult
Bethel School Dist. $12,000.

201 A. about 180 in cult, practically
all Willamette silt located In North
Howell Prairie, good bldgs. Priced for
quick sale. Terms can be arranged.

35 A. 15 In cult. Willamette soil, large
nouse ana nam. stood.

4 Farm Loans
A. N. Duncan, Realtor

12-1- 4 Ladd ac Bush Bank Bldg.

Acreage
STRICTLY modern $ room house,

chicken house, brooder house. Barn
for a cows, double garage, work shop.
li A. on paved road. City water. Lots

OI fruit at berries, good garden. a
mi. S. of Firvilla. l'i ml E. of Dallas.
Rt. 1. Box 460. Dallas. Ore.

25 A WITH 4 room house. Dairy barn
holds 10 cows. Exc. soil all cleared, in
the heart of the North Santiam bean
country. Close to school St store. See
Herb Toland, mile east of North
Santiam school on Marlon-Stayto- n hi
way. or phone Portland SUnset 1105.
WEbster 3000.

100 ACRE Farm. 7 rm. house. Barn
Chicken house, lots of fruit ft timber
45 acres in cult. 9500.

C. FRED GILLETTE, BROKER
Monmouth, Oregon Ph. 429

Mr. Elliott. Ph. 495
I ACRE Good land. Unfinished 2

rm. hours with sleeping porch, but
livable. 91900 William Green. Rt. 7.
box sztjg. Mccnin off Silverton Rd

95950 IMMED. POSS.
Sis Acres fruit, berries, pltry hse..

gravity water system. Good 3 Rm. hse..
garage, elec. Will take, late model car
as down payment.
.BARGAIN. NE. 5 Acres all in cultl

vation, l'i A. berries, walnuts, grapes.
apples, cnerries. 11 1 belts, strawberries,
etc. Good 2 BR. home with unfinished
up-stai- rs. large LR. tt DR.. aewing
room. Kit. oath, utility Km. 2 car ga-
rage, elec. water system, barn, poultry
nouse, oruy 9500. Terms arranged
lmmed. poss. arrange to aee this now.
on paved road.

3 Acres View Property on paved Rd..near school, bus by door, 2 BR. home,
basement, furnace, enclosed porch.
wirea ior rsnre, garage, barn, d trr
hse., elec. water system, family fruit.
Alt Ior sioou. very Easy Terms
Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service

164 S. Coml. St. Ph. 9389: Eve. 7440
20 ACRES With 3 A. bovsenberrics
ana a years old. 1 a. logans. 3 A,

Evergreen blackberries t yr. old. 2 A
with field corn, potatoes and 500
strawberry plants. Balance pasture
and timber, has some large old jgrowth
fir, oak, alder and yew wood. Pasture
Is fenced. No. bldgs. Good view prop-
erty and building site. Will divide
into 10 A. tracts, z miles s. of Lib
ertr cannery. ! mile east. Rt. 4
Box 192, Salem. Come, make me an
offer.

$ ACRES N. East, close in. fine
building site, young filbert orchard
Close to school and bus. Inq. 2020
uroaaway at.

FOR SALE: 1.03 acres with 3 room
furn. house, & unfinished 3 bdrm
house. Ph.

3250 DOWN
$25 per month will buy this acerage

building site near school and paved rd.
Excellent fruit St berry soil. Price
$1750. 4 87 acres. $3000 bldg. restriction
bee, a. J. Dawson, with

Grabenhorst Bros.,
Realtors

143 S. Liberty St.. Phone 4131
PACIFIC HIGHWAY FRONTAGE

Suitable for business, dwellings or
motel location. Has 370 feet, frontage,
Located about on mile from city lim
its. Water, lights St gas avaiable. Price
913,000. see, u. J. uawson. wltn

Grabenhorst Bros.,
Realtors

143 S. Liberty St;. Phone 4131

28 A. & New 3 Bedrm.
House on 99E

Wide hiway frontage. Also unfinlsh
ed business bldg. Price $9800. See

Allen Jones or
Mrs. Needham, Realtors

341 State, room 4 Phone 6963

LEE OHMART tt CO. REALTORS
F. H. A or private MONEY to

LOAN on CITY or FARM properties.
See US or call for details.

Lee Ohmart & Co.
Realtors

477 Court St. Phone 18

HURRY. Hurry for this one. A good
substantial 5 room home with cement
basement, all modern, furnace heat,
fenced yd., nice lawn, lots of shrub-
bery and flowers, 3 blks. to bus. on
paved St.. a lot of value ior $3250. Only
$2000 down.

Sullivan Realty Inc.,
Realtors

3365 Portland Rd. Ph. 3255. Open Eves.
LITTLE one bedroom house with ex

tra wall bed in W. Salem. New elec-
tric range and washing- machine In-

cluded with other furniture for $4000.

Sullivan Realty Inc.,
Realtors

3365 Portland Rd. Ph. 3255. Open Eves.
Three bedrm. plastered home north.

This house is a very good buy for
6950.

Sullivan Realty Inc.,
Realtors

3305 Portland Rd. Ph. 3253. Open Eves.
ROSEDALE

Six year old S rm. home with full
bsmt., new auto, oil furnace, fireplace,
hwd. throughout. A lovely home in Sa
lem s finest dist. SU.3O0. Terms.

Sullivan Realty Inc.,
Realtors

3303 Portland Rd. Ph. 3255, Open Eves.
SEVEN ACRES edge of Scotte Mills

with excellent 13 year old B R. home.
wired for range, bsmt and furnace
heat, small barn, chicken house, and
fine variety of fruit and berries. AU
for 94500. -

Sullivan Realty Inc.,
Realtors

3365 Portland Rd. Ph. 3255. Open Eves
COUNTRY ESTATE

Edge of Salem. 7 acres and lovely late
built 4 B.R. home, complete dbL plumb-
ing, full bsmt.. all modern conven-
iences, neat barn, chicken house, dbt.
garage, lovely shsded grounds. $19,000.

Sullivan Realty Inc.,
Realtors

3305 Portland Rd. Ph. 3253, Open Eves,

ONLY $1850
2 bdrm. house, built-i- n kitchen, X

lots, will sell furnished. Terms.
C. E. Coville, Broker

Phone 22 Turner. Ore,

MrKillop Real Estate

ISO South High
PHONE 5131 or 9820

Close In, Four Bedroom modern
home. Hardwood Floors, Fireplace,
Basement. 9 Acres, filbert trees, fruit
trees, large chicken house, barn, will
take Modem 2 BR home In Trade.

PHONE 9131 or 9020
EVENINGS 4937 - 0901 - 7103

2 BDRM. House, sip. porch. Garage.
variety fruit, large Jot. Close to
schools good location. 1334 Marion.

96850. ENGLEWOOD. Good 2 bed
room home, all new inside, immediate
possession.

Goodwin & McMillin
Realtors 474 Court St

Phone 4707 Eve. 9715 or 91F21
ATTRACTIVE New 2 bedroom home.

Hdwood floors. Automatic heat, city
water, elev. cooking, elec. hot water,
large windows, should- - go Ci.I.

Goodwin & McMillin
Realtors ' 474 Court St

Phone 4707 Eve. 9715 or I1F21

PHONE 3210
Ac. & J Bdrm. Home. DR. LR. Kit.

Oarage. Elec. wtr. system. 1mm. poss,
94000. Call Mr. Gardner.
lt Ac. North. Beautiful Lawn 9c

Garden, A nice home with Bsmt. also
Garage. 90000. Call Mr. Gardner.

1 acre at Pen 4 corners. 2 Bdrm
LR. Kit. Dinette. Bath. Ldry. Rm. Ga
rage, Barn. Chick, house. Only $7900.
Call ELMER AMUNDSON.

Hollywood District
$9400. 2 Bdrm. Bath. LR. Kit. Din

ette. Full Bsmt. Saw. furnace. Garage,
1mm. poss. Call "ELMER AMUND
SON.

Endewood District
$9950. 3 Bdrm. Bath. LR. DR. Kit. V- -

blinds. Full Bsmt. Furnace. Hdw. firs.
Call ELMER AMUNDSON.

BURT PICHA,
REALTORS

Phone 3210 337 N. High Street

$4000
Nice 2 bedroom home with unfin-

ished upstairs. Garage and large lot.
good location. Call Mr. Colbath.

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
1140 N. Capitol St. Ph. 9219; Eve.

SEE THIS ONE i

acre on Cherry Ave. 3 bedrooms,
L. R D. K K- - Bullt-ln- s, nook, plas
tered. Nicely furnished. Fruit, nuts,
garden. Chicken coop. Immd. posses
sion. Bus by door. Only $5900.

Ed Byrkit & Co., Realtors
New 2 bedroom home, L. R.. attrac-

tive D. R.. K . built-i- n. Utility room,
attached double garage, 19 x 28. 2 acres
of good sou. I',, acres oats. Chicken
coop, good water. Very neat & clean.
$7500.

Ed Byrkit & Co., Realtors
2 bedroom home, L. R., D. R., K., at

bath. Plastered papered. Good loca
lion, bus oy door. $5850

Ed Byrkit & Co., Realtors
9 bedroom English type home. L. R.

D. R., K. Sc nook. Hardwood floors,
fireplace. Venetian blinds, full bsmt
oil piped furnace, garage. Nice yard.
91Z.B00,

Ed Byrkit & Co., Realtors
4 bedroom Brick home. L. K.. D. R

K. tt nook. Venetian blinds, oak floors,
fireplace, double plumbing, full bsmt.
with rumpus room and fireplace. Dou
ble (trace. Close In. Shown by 9p
poinimeni. izis.aoo.

Ed Byrkit & Co., Realtors
339 Chemeketa Street Phone 5991

BY OWNER: 3 room house, wired
for range. Venetian blinds ft bullt-in- s.

Garage, chicken house, on U aero.
Berries, garden and young trees. Out
auverton ttwy. io Mccatn Ave, 4tn
house on left. 33330.

BY OWNER: 3 bedrm. house. S.
baiem. yrs. old. hdw. floors, base
ment. laundry trays, good furnace.
aii moa. ixt bx 130 ft more it ae
sired. Ph. 5349. No dealers.

BY OWNER: 2 B. R. house. Dbl.
plumbing, basement, fireplace, dbJL.
garage, service rm. rn. aaai.

BY OWNER: 9 rm. house. New paint.
Corner lot. school ft store 4 Ibks.. bust blks. Priced right at $4300. 3419
Maple Ave

5 A. 4 M. from Salem. 4 A. Drunes.
4 R. cottage, Elec. Well, garage. Poss.
now. Bargain $4200, terms..

20 A. 9 M. S. 2 A. In cult, more can
be, fruit, garage, 3 R. house. Elec.

springs, good stocic farm. 93500.
Half A. N. Salem. 9 R. house. a

rage, fruit, good income. 96500. terms
E. B. PERRlNEt VALLEY LAND CO,

i30072 BdrraThouae an2bulldinM.
fum. including elec. hot water heater
ana stove. 4 iota, zjm Hyde St.

Wanted Real Estate
WANTED LISTINGS

City, suburban and farm property,
ire offer you prompt, efficient service

Calaba and Habernicht
Realtors

231 North High - Phone 883$

IS ACRES irrigated land 1 mile W.
of W. Stayton. 6 room modern house.
on paved My way X C. V ilson.

ACRE Tracts close to Salem on a
paved road. Near a bus line. 5500.
Mrs. Clara Rees. 1 499 Sta le St x Sa lem.

Acreage North & South
Wooded building sites. Rich soil.

1725 Madison St. Phone 7H05

Traih'rs

Vacation Special
NEW 16 ft. Kit companion trailers.

sleeps 4. Elec. Brake, Butane gaa.
$1295 Del. Also some good buys in used
trailers.

Javhawk Trailer Sales
2840 Portland Rd Plume B043

TiRAILER liotme. " furnished. new
paint Inside Sc out. 16 In. tires. Full
price. $393. Call

TRAILER House. Reasonable. Call
after 3 p.m. 1072 6lh.

MODERN All metal tldyes Trailer
House Insulated. Butvn gas range, oil
circulating heater, ice box. electric
brakes, masonite interior. 1220 Tioy
Street, off Cherry Ave

Authorized Dealer for
Universal. Normal Mastrr-hul- lt

Roadqueen. Every trailer a bargain at

Security Motor &
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
garage, bus and schools close, beauti

street, close) to schools, churches,
Bath. LR. DR. K. Venetian blinds.
Basement, garage, bus by door, nice

1 BDRM. HOME
Located Just outside city limits

East. Lie. rm, din. rm.. kitchen. 3
norm, basement. 3 fireplaces, auto,
oil heat. Recreation rm.. dble garace
i ac. nice yard.' SEE THIS BEFORE

IUU BUY.
COURT SITE

Close In on Portland Rd Lot 55x300
rm. home furnished, dble. garage

a real vaiue at
HOME ft INCOME

Close to .Willamette University 7
rm. home, fireplace. dble. plbg..
excel!, cond. thruout. Also 4 rm. homeon rear of lot renting for $15 per mo.
OWNER LEAVING CITY. Offered at
910.909.

$2500 DOWN
Buys this late built 2 bdrm. furn.

home with auto. heat., hdwd. fir.,garage, splendid location. Price $0500.
ACREAGE VIEW PROPERTY

10 acres, all under cult., about 'iin orchard, a real bldg. site.
$5250

Will buy this nice 2 bdrm. home.
50x100 ft. lot. partly fenced, nice
front lawn. Itv. rm. din. rm. kitchen
with dlle. sink unit, lots of built-in- s.

utility rm. oil circulator ft 200
gal. tank. Terms $29 per mo. on bal.

TODAY'S HOME BUYS
$5500.00

New 1 bdrm.. close in East, nice lot,
Klec. Heat. Elec. Water Heater. Wired
for range. Pay 91300 down and balance
at 933 per month. 4 int.

$5250.00
Small home NE, with a rental apt.

over gar. Buy this and let the rental
make the monthly payments.

$6250.00
3 bdrm. home north. Nice yard and

shade trees. Immed. Post. Termi.

$7500.00
New 2 bdrm. Keiier Dist. Large lot,

rich soil. Elec. W. H. Wired for range,
Eart hardwood floors. This is a nice

home. Imme. Poss. Terms.

$8500.00
New I bdrm. Kelzer Dist. Lge. Lot.

Elec W. H. Oil heat. Part hardwood
floors. Alt. gar. Unfinished upstairs,
lias a lovely kitchen and the best of
workmanship. Imm. Poss. Terms.

$7500.00
New 2 bdrm. Esst. About 'i A. Oil

hest. Aut. W. H. Wired for range. Un-fi- n.

upstairs, attached gar. Ready to
move into with the best of terms.

For add. Information call

ABRAAIS & SKINNER,
INC.

411 Masonic Bldg. Phone 9510
Ins. Mtg. Loans
GOOD DEAL FOR CABIN COURT
Close in. North. 4 BR has. tt V, Acre

reduced to $5995 for quick ssle.
TOO MUCH WORK FOR ELDERLY

COUPLE
i Acre sV t BR home, close In. north.

Fruit ex berries. Nice shrubs. W1U con-
sider trade for smaller place. This is
ft good deal. $7900.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
PH. 9F11. Wallace Road. Rt. I. Box 192

A BARGAIN
3 BEDROOM HOME, like new, on

good business lot.: $7000. Terms.
The Real Estate Market

433 N. High St. Phone

SPECIAL FARM BARGAIN
21 acres. IPS sc. under cult., bal.

saasture timber. Wonderful crop this
Year round water, lge, house,Car. chicken house, hog house, sheep

feeds ft machine sheds. Fully eoulp-BM- d

wtlh machinery, I'M head sheep
a lth sale. Price fteOtm. S20.UU0

Vn IF YOU ARE INTERESTED
IK A REAL FARM AT A RICHT
hUCX. LOOK THIS OVER.

10 ACRES
Located 4 ml. out. Very good mod-

ern g rm postered noma with base-wen- t,

barn ft chicken house. Elec.
water fctr , eec. pump ft mod. plbg.
S acres nf walnut ft filberts. Some

ears, -- sortie equipment, cow ft 20
hicken. 112.500.

FILBERT ORCHARD
Tt ac. in filberta. T me. of boysen-be- r

i ir . 3 ac peaches. 1 ac. of cher-
ries, tractor A other equipment goes.
9 horses. I home: with bath ft
one a. !th bath. 55 ac. in all.
Be!, under cuit A real place.

DAILY CROSSWORD
GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS

134 SO. LIBERTY STREET
rhone 9131 Evenings - 7771, 7975. 4M3

V For Prompt Courteous Service. List Your Property With Us ACROSS 2. City (Kan.)
7L American 4. Varying

Indiana . weight
5. By mean of (Ind.)
9. Wan recess 5. Goddess of

10. Pertaining flowers
tolobet (Rom. .

11. Place of myth.)
worship CAstyleof

Lt. Greek type
letter 7. Fetish

llFaror (Afr.)
l&JQNrlod 8. The wiae

of Urn men front
XI. Neuter the east

pronoun (Bib.)
IT. Town 9. Seize

(Vermont) lL Rodent
20. Public 15. Shade tree

notice 15. Spread
2Z Evening grass to dry

sua god
(Erypt) 1

23. Female m
sheep

28. Cantered
2S. Mock
30, Sign of the ,
21. Awing
32. Music note
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